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Paper Code 

AMC-1 

AMC-2 

AMC-3 

AMC-4 

This is to certify that MOHANRAJ A bearing Membership No. 193000491 admitted for Associate Membership 
Examination (AMIEYDIPIIE/DMIE in CIVIL ENGINEERING during the period of July-Dec 2012 to Jan-June 2015. 
She/he has passed out the Examination held in June 2015 . The details of marks obtained for the duration of 3 

Years are as mentioned below: 

AMC-5 
AMC-6 

AMC-7 

AMC-8 

AMC-9 

AMC-10 
AMC-11 

AMC-12 

AMC-13 
AMC-14 

AMC-15 
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AMC-17 
AMC-18 

AMC-19 

AMC-20 

AMC-21 

AMC-22 

AMC-23 

AMC-24 
AMC-25 

AMC-26 

AMC-27 
PROJECT 

MATHEMATICS II 

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 
HYDRAULICS 
TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING 
SURVEYING -| 
sOCIETY, ENVIRONMENT & ENGINEERING 
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION 
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS 

ADVANCED SURVEYING 
SOLID MECHANICS 
DESIGN OF R.C STRUCTURES 
FOUNDATION ENGINEERING 

Paper Name 

RIVER ENGINEERING 

HYDROPOWER ENGINEERING 

OPERATION RESEARCH 
DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURES 
ADVANCED STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS 

ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 
ADVANCED FOUNDATION ENGINEERING 

IRRIGATION ENGINEERING 
INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS & MANAGEMENT 

STRUCTURE 
PRESTRESSED CONCRETE & ADVANCED DESIGN OF 

Pass Marks 

Verified By 

1120 

QUANTITY SURVEYING, CONTRACT & TENDERS 
FINITE ELEMENTS METHOD OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 
VALUATION OF REAL PROPERTY 

Issue Date: 15-Mar-2025 

WATER RESOURCE SYSTEM & PLANNING 
HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE & MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 
PROJECT WORK 

Name: NAKUL KUMAR 

NAKUL KUMAR 

iten ef 

Total Marks 
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Transcript 
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Jnbian Jrstitution of Engtneers 
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DELHI 

Marks 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 
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100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

Total Marks Obtained 

2102 

100 

100 

100 

Academic Membership 

Marks 
Obtained 

68 

78 

81 

74 

72 

82 

77 

68 

60 

69 

77 

82 

74 

80 

84 

75 

79 

82 

71 

68 

70 

77 

67 

76 

81 

77 

69 

84 

Exam Session Remarks 
July-Dec2012 Pass 
July-Dec2012 Pass 

July-Dec2012 Pass 
July-Dec2012 Pass 
July-Dec2012 Pass 
Jan-June2013 Pass 
Jan-June2013 Pass 

Jan-June2013 Pass 

Jan-June2013 Pass 

July-Dec2013 Pass 
July-Dec2013 Pass 
July-Dec2013 Pass 

Jan-June2014 
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Jan-June2014 
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Jan-June2014 

Over All % of Marks 

75.07 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

July-Dec2014 Pass 
July-Dec2014 Pass 

July-Dec2014 Pass 

July-Dec2014 Pass 

July-Dec2014 Pass 
Jan-June2015 Pass 

Jan-June2015 Pass 

Jan-June2015 Pass 

for & on behalf of IIE Institution 
(indian Institution of Engineers) 

for & on behalf of IIE Institution 

Pass 

Controller of Examination 
Controller of Examination 

July-Dec2013 Pass 
July-Dec2013 Pass 

Jan-June2014 Pass 

Jan-June2014 

Jan-June2015 
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