

(भाषत जावकाव के अधिनियम से वाम्मिलित)



Indian Institution of Engineers

Academic Membership

(Incorporate by an Act of Govt. of India)

Transcript

Transcript

This is to certify that **MOHANRAJ A** bearing Membership No. **193000491** admitted for Associate Membership Examination (AMIIE)/DIPIIE/DMIIE in CIVIL ENGINEERING during the period of July-Dec 2012 to Jan-June 2015. She/he has passed out the Examination held in June 2015. The details of marks obtained for the duration of 3 Years are as mentioned below:-

Paper Code	Paper Name	Maximum Marks	Marks Obtained	Exam Session	Remarks
AMC-1	MATHEMATICS III	100	68	July-Dec2012	Pass
AMC-2	STRENGTH OF MATERIALS	100	78	July-Dec2012	Pass
AMC-3	HYDRAULICS	100	81	July-Dec2012	Pass
AMC-4	TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING	100	74	July-Dec2012	Pass
AMC-5	SURVEYING - I	100	72	July-Dec2012	Pass
AMC-6	SOCIETY, ENVIRONMENT & ENGINEERING	100	82	Jan-June2013	Pass
AMC-7	BUILDING CONSTRUCTION	100	77	Jan-June2013	Pass
AMC-8	STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS	100	68	Jan-June2013	Pass
AMC-9	ADVANCED SURVEYING	100	60	Jan-June2013	Pass
AMC-10	SOLID MECHANICS	100	69	July-Dec2013	Pass
AMC-11	DESIGN OF R.C STRUCTURES	100	77	July-Dec2013	Pass
AMC-12	FOUNDATION ENGINEERING	100	82	July-Dec2013	Pass
AMC-13	RIVER ENGINEERING	100	74	July-Dec2013	Pass
AMC-14	HYDROPOWER ENGINEERING	100	80	July-Dec2013	Pass
AMC-15	OPERATION RESEARCH	100	84	Jan-June2014	Pass
AMC-16	DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURES	100	75	Jan-June2014	Pass
AMC-17	ADVANCED STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS	100	79	Jan-June2014	Pass
AMC-18	ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING	100	82	Jan-June2014	Pass
AMC-19	ADVANCED FOUNDATION ENGINEERING	100	71	Jan-June2014	Pass
AMC-20	INDUSTRIAL ECONOMICS & MANAGEMENT	100	68	July-Dec2014	Pass
AMC-21	IRRIGATION ENGINEERING	100	70	July-Dec2014	Pass
AMC-22	PRESTRESSED CONCRETE & ADVANCED DESIGN OF STRUCTURE	100	77	July-Dec2014	Pass
AMC-23	QUANTITY SURVEYING, CONTRACT & TENDERS	100	67	July-Dec2014	Pass
AMC-24	FINITE ELEMENTS METHOD OF CIVIL ENGINEERING	100	76	July-Dec2014	Pass
AMC-25	VALUATION OF REAL PROPERTY	100	81	Jan-June2015	Pass
AMC-26	WATER RESOURCE SYSTEM & PLANNING	100	77	Jan-June2015	Pass
AMC-27	HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE & MANAGEMENT SYSTEM	100	69	Jan-June2015	Pass
PROJECT	PROJECT WORK	100	84	Jan-June2015	Pass

Pass Marks	Total Marks	Total Marks Obtained	Over All % of Marks
1120	2800	2102	75.07

Issue Date:15-Mar-2025

Name: NAKUL KUMAR

Verified By

NAKUL KUMAR



for & on behalf of IIE Institution (Indian Institution of Engineers) for & on behalf of IIE Institution

Controller of Examination Controller of Examination